2020-21

Seminar & Guest Lecture:

Sr.

No.

Title of the Event

Webinar on “Career
Building in Cyber Security
and Cyber Forensics-A
Practical Approach”

Android App Development
(Knowledge Share Series)
Webinar on Explore
GitHub (Knowledge
Share Series)

Webinar on “Enterprise
Digital Twin”

Duration

15/12/2020

12-01-
2020
25/11/2020

17/07/2020

Total Participants Name of Speaker

108

Dr. Anup

Giridhar (Ph.D
Cyber

Security), CEO
Sedulity Solutions and
Technologies, Delhi.
Anup Kulkarni,

Shreya Kotalwar

Roman Kazi

Mayuresh Khemnar

Mr. Vinay Kulkarni,
Chief Scientist & Head,
TCS Research Pune



