## 2020-21

## Seminar & Guest Lecture:

Sr. No.	Title of the Event	Duration	<b>Total Participants</b>	Name of Speaker
1	Webinar on "Career Building in Cyber Security and Cyber Forensics-A Practical Approach"	15/12/2020	108	Dr. Anup Giridhar (Ph. D Cyber Security), CEO Sedulity Solutions and Technologies, Delhi.
2	Android App Development (Knowledge Share Series)	12-01- 2020	74	Anup Kulkarni, Shreya Kotalwar
3	Webinar on Explore GitHub (Knowledge Share Series)	25/11/2020	79	Roman Kazi Mayuresh Khemnar
4	Webinar on "Enterprise Digital Twin"	17/07/2020	71	Mr. Vinay Kulkarni, Chief Scientist & Head, TCS Research Pune